
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

(Phone 0481 2733697) 

No.964/EBI/3/III &IV Sem M.A Poli.(Private)/December 2017                                                                                                                                                                                                               
                                             Date: 12/02/2018 

                                                                                                                                                                                            

IVth SEM M.A. Political Science( Private)(Reg& Supplementary/Improvement) 
EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2017 

Schedule of VIVA VOCE Examination  

Time :10 am. 

 

Name of Centre 

 

Date of Viva 
voce 

Examination 

 

Register 
Number 

 

 

Silver Jubilee 
Pareeksha 

Bhavan,Room 
No.201,University 

Campus 

 

21.02.2018 

 

 

150080019551 

150080019552 

150080019555 

150080019556 

150080015571 

150080015572 

150080015576 

500132 

500133 

375514 

                                                  

      

      Sd/    

      ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (EXAMS) 

      For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



            
                                                                                                  

    

 

 

 

 

 


